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1st FLIGHT
PLAYER

Hollingsworth, Wayne

Lynch, Bob
Vedrenne, Patrick
Humphrey, Billy
Hodgdon, Chuck
Milbourn, Don
Hogan, Dan
Bailey, Brad
Cormier, Lynn
Dixon, James
Benningfield, Ed
Statum, Rainey
Huckaby, Bill
Strickland, James
Knotts, Prentis
Kirkwood, Bo
Callas, Earl
Howard, Gregg
Stubbs, Carl

3rd FLIGHT
PLAYER

Robertson, Timothy
Villacres, Jerry
Curry, Bob
Later, Loren
Bohon, Richard
Aldredge, Ken
Bartos, Ben
Killalea, Joe
Pauley, Jeff
Holley, Charles
Rosenbaum, Henry
Vita, Paul
Snyder, Dan
Plaisance, Dwight
Burnitt, Paul
Graves, Paul
Alexander, Floyd
Jones, Tommy
Haught, Jim

from
Indx
13.5
14.4
111
14.4
14.5
125
10.8
12.3
10.9
13.5
10.4
10.0
13.9
13.9
13.5
14.5
14.4
13.4
11.8
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Flights 1 -4
to 6 Travelers
Gross Net Pts
70 67 10
73 69 9
68 69 8
75 70 7
74 70 6
74 70 5
69 71 4
73 72 3
70 72 2
76 73 2
79 73 2
71 73 2
77 74 2
79 74 2
80 75 2
79 75 2
79 75 2
81 77 2
76 78 2
to 15 Travelers
Gross Net Pts
79 65 10
80 66 9
77 66 8
83 69 7
85 70 6
84 71 5
82 71 4
83 71 3
82 71 2
86 72 2
83 73 2
83 73 2
87 73 2
88 74 2
98 84 2
100 85 2
100 86 2
DNF 2
DNF 2
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35
36

35
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35
35
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Net Scorecard Playoff
L6 L3
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2nd Flight

PLAYER
Fuhr, Dale
Daugherty, Bill
Cleverley, Brett
Arbour, Cary
Dorsey, Robert
Daniels, Reagan
Reilly, Charles
Rupp, Kenny
Frenchak, Brent
Guinn, Robert
Block, Chip
Odunsi, Doks
Carroll, Tony
Carmichael, Steve
Day, Mike
Reekwald, Russell
Holland, Steve
Curran, Robert
McPherson, Don

4th Flight
PLAYER

Goswick, Doug
Maggard, David
Duboise, Bob
Roberts, Ken
Bell, Robert
Fisher, Joe
Pellegrino, Dan
Harlow, George
Heath, Richard
Schuler, Chuck
Loomis, Sam
Dyer, JD
Parades, Rick
Lowman, Robert
Shafer, Roy
Freeman, Terry
Rehill, Ron
Bankert, Bob
Romano, Anthony

from

Indx
15.0
17.3
18.9
16.8
16.0
16.3
18.4
18.6
17.0
18.3
17.0
15.8
17.4
17.4
18.9
15.0
17.4
19.3
19.6

Travelers
Pts
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L9

32
32

35

32
34

L9

8-Aug-24

Net Scorecard Playoff
L6 L3

21
23

Net Scorecard Playoff
L6 L3

#18 HC1

#18 HC1
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5th Flight
PLAYER

Pruitt, Michael
Ayo-Vaughan, Jide
Bourne, Gary
Kinser, Ken
Mackel, John
Putback, Linda
Stansbury, Mike
Winslow, Steve
Emrich, Chuck
Ablack, John
Bass, Everett
Franks, Wayne
Ray, Jimmy
Prior, John
Amaro, Charles
January, Jerry
Frazier, Curtis
Greer, John
Arbour, Bill

Low Gross
Vedrenne, Patrick

Low Net
Robertson, Timothy

from

Indx
24.3
20.8
24.4
23.5
20.9
25.4
21.6
23.1
229
24.9
249
225
24.8
28.4
215
22.0
30.1
211
20.3

68

65

20
HC
24
21
24
24
21
25
22

Flights 5 - 6
to 30 Travelers
Gross Net Pts
90 66 10
88 67 9
92 68 8
94 70 7
92 71 6
97 72 5
95 73 4
97 74 3
98 75 2
100 75 2
100 75 2
100 77 2
104 79 2
107 79 2
102 80 2
103 81 2
113 83 2
DNF 2
DNF 2

L9
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Closest to the Pin
5 Block, Chip 10
7  Fisher, Joe 4
12 Mackel, John 9
14 Bailey, Brad 5

Congrats to Dan Hogan and
Wayne Hollingsworth for their
eagles on hole #3

HC

8-Aug-24
to Travelers Net Scorecard Playoff
Gross Net Pts L9 L6 L3 #18 HCH1
Birdie Pool
in: Tot: fwd tot # Pay To Next Wk

69  $345 $0 $345 2
2 Eagle/s & 72 Birdies
1 Eagle/s: 2 on #3;
79 Birdies (Covered)
5on#1; 9on#3; 6 on#4; 2on#6;
50on#7; 3on#8; 6 on#9; 4 on#10;
9on#11; 50on#12; 50n#13; 2 on#14;
3on#15; 10 on #16; 2 on #17; 3 on #18;
Stubbs, Carl 2
McPherson, Don 5

$170 $5

$170
$170



